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SDC Staff Contact Information

Megan Lowe 
Customer Support

 (800) 413-8783 

• Chat Support
• Pricing
• Order Expediting
• General Customer Support

 megan.lowe@sdcsecurity.com
 Hours: 8:00am to 4:30am PST

Kelly Boyce 
Tech Support

 (800) 413-8783 

• Application Assistance
• Trouble-shooting
• Product Questions
• DoorSnap™ Facilitator

 KBoyce@sdcsecurity.com
 Hours: 6:30am to 3:00pm PST

Michael Lawrence 
Tech Support

 (800) 413-8783 

• Application Assistance
• Trouble-shooting
• Product Questions
• General Customer Support

 Michael@sdcsecurity.com
 Hours: 7:00am to 11:30am PST

Dalton Geringer 
Operations Manager

 (800) 413-8783 

• Warehouse Logistics
• Vendor Supply Chain
• Freight & Logistics

 dalton@sdcsecurity.com

Kerby Lecka 
Marketing Director

 (800) 413-8783 

• Marketing & Media Programs
• Advertising
• Public Relations
• Brand Management
• Editorials and Education

 marketing@sdcsecurity.com

Jake Geringer 
Business Operations & Strategy

 (800) 413-8783 

• Business Development
• Marketing & Media Programs
• Distributor/Rep and Sales Program 

Management
• Education, Literature, 

Presentations
• Web Management

 Jake@sdcsecurity.com

Dante Senters         
National Sales Associate

 (800) 413-8783 

• Assist representatives to  
navigate SDC support needs

• Key Account Facilitator
• Quote Requests

 Dante.Senters@sdcsecurity.com

Tom Morrison 
National Sales Manager

 (805) 702-1380 

• Sales Programs
• Distributor Agreements
• Rep Program Management
• Project Quotes
• National Accounts
• Blanket Orders
• Business Development

 Tom@sdcsecurity.com

Spencer Chavez 
Customer Support

 (800) 413-8783 

• Order Expediting
• ADI EDI Order Processing
• shipQUICK Inventory Facilitator
• General Customer Support

 Spencer.Chavez@sdcsecurity.com
 Hours: 7:30am to 4:00am PST

Courtney Peña  
Sales Administrator

 (800) 413-8783 

• Sales Data
• Quote Processing
• Samples
• Tradeshow Logistics

 Courtney.Pena@sdcsecurity.com

Scott Simmons 
Western RSM

 (805) 825-1190 

• ISO Management
• Training
• Project Solutions

 Scott.Simmons@sdcsecurity.com

Ron Bandur 
International Sales & Support

 (800) 413-8783 

• Application Assistance
• Trouble-shooting
• Product Questions
• System Design
• Quotes

 RonB@sdcsecurity.com
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1   LOCKING DEVICES                                                                                                                                                   

2   ACCESS CONTROLS                                                                                                                                                 

3   EGRESS CONTROLS                                                                                                                                                 

4   ADA CONTROLS                                                                                                                                                       

5   POWER TRANSFER DEVICES                                                                                                                                    

6   POWER SUPPLY & DOOR CONTROLS                                                                                                                   

7   REMOTE CONTROLS & ANNUNCIATORS                                                                                                              

8   ACCESSORIES & MISC                                                                                                                                              

Electrified  
Locksets

Exit Devices & 
Retrofit ELR Kits

IP-Based  
Controllers

Keypads  
& Readers

Standalone  
Locksets

Egress Devices

Low Energy Operators

Hinges Loops Mortise Transfer

Power Controllers

Electromagnetic 
Door Holders

Remote Control  
Consoles

Delayed Egress 
Locks

Electric Strikes Electric  
Bolt Locks

Key Switches

Exit Switches  
& Sensors

Bollards

Latch & Deadbolt 
Monitoring Strikes

Wireless Transmitters  
& Receivers

Push Plates  
& Panels

Wireless Transfer

Communicating
Bathroom Switches 

Door Prop Alarms  
& Annunciators

Electromagnetic 
Shear Locks

Electromagnetic 
Locks

Emergency Door 
Releases

Door Position 
Monitoring

Door Controllers


